

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-0202 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Informational Report Status: Consent Agenda

 File created:
 2/10/2016
 In control:
 Public Works

 On agenda:
 4/22/2014
 Final action:
 4/22/2014

Title: License Agreement for Fort Seward Gravel Bar and Stockpile Site

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Fort Seward

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/22/2014	1	Board of Supervisors		

License Agreement for Fort Seward Gravel Bar and Stockpile Site

That the Board of Supervisors authorize the Chairman to execute two originals of the License Agreement between the County of Humboldt and Peggy L. Webster, Robert G. Satterlee, and Norman G. Satterlee; and direct the Clerk of the Board to return both executed License Agreements to the Department of Public Works Land Use Division for further processing.